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After preliminary correction, as much as possible on draft merit list, this provisional merit list is published.

Candidates are requested to check the Provisional Merit List properly, to see all the correction they have prayed has been made or not. If any correction not yet done or omission of name from the list found, please mail to the following email immediately.

If it is found that any information given by the candidate is mismatched with the original document to be verified in later stage, even after admission when physical verification of documents is possible which will be notified in the website indue course, the admission will be treated as cancelled. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibility.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

If an applicant is inadvertently selected for provisional admission who otherwise does not fulfill the minimum eligibility requirements, he/she cannot, a later date, use as a right to claim that he/she meets the eligibility requirements and his/her admission will be treated as cancelled.

E-mail: cuadmissionllm@gmail.com

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PART-B [2 YR. LL.M] GROUP : 502 CATEGORY : PWD

Rank Name Form No. Hall Ticket Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality ISPP HS(10+2)
Percentage

Last
Exam(%)

Entrance
Test

Marks

No.of
Wrong
answer

Is
CGPA Result University Exam

Type
Pass
Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 PARTHA
MANDAL 260106289136 2550250002 GN Yes Yes No No Indian No 86.60 76.42 64 36.00 Yes Passed CU General 2023 LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL LWKPL

2 NISTAR
MOLLA 260113289842 2550250003 GN Yes Yes No No Indian No 68.17 71.31 48 52.00 No Passed CU General 2024 LWCU LWSNL LWSCL LWJCCL LWKPL

3 SAYAN
SANTRA 260104289029 2550250001 GN Yes Yes No No Indian No 46.83 71.49 35 65.00 Yes Passed CU General 2024 LWCU LWJCCL LWSCL LWSNL LWKPL
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